

Premium Information – Medicare Supplement Plans

Asuris Northwest Health can only raise your premium if we raise the premium for all policies like yours in this state.

Rates effective March 1, 2014

	Plan A	Plan C	Plan F	Plan K
Monthly Automatic Bank Withdrawal Rate	\$120	\$168	\$169	\$91
Monthly Paper Bill Rate	\$122	\$170	\$171	\$93
Quarterly Rate	\$362	\$506	\$509	\$275
Semi-Annual Rate	\$722	\$1,010	\$1,016	\$548
Annual Rate	\$1,442	\$2,018	\$2,030	\$1,094

Discounts are reflected in the premiums listed above for all payment options other than Monthly Paper Bill; there is no discount for monthly paper billing.

- Monthly automatic bank withdrawal from your bank account receives a discount of \$2 a \$24 savings annually
- Paying your bill quarterly saves you \$4 a \$16 savings annually
- Paying your bill semi-annually saves you \$10 a \$20 savings annually
- Paying your bill annually saves you \$22